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Activity Committee Meet Schedule
“Water Management: - Towards Sustainable Water Footprint Reduction”
17th - 18th March, 2023, at Spandan Hall Gujarat Refinery Township, Vadodara, Gujarat
Time Start | Time End Day 1 Programme (17-03-2023) Duration
8:30:00 AM | 9:00:00 AM Registration & Breakfast 0:30:00
9:00:00 AM 9:45:00 AM Inauguration Programme 0:45:00
Detail
9:00:00 AM 9:03:00 AM |Gujarat Refinery Geet/National Anthem 0:03:00
9:03:00 AM 9:08:00 AM |Welcome of guests on the Dias by ED, IOCL-JR Shri Sanjaya Bhatnagar, ED & RH, IOCL-JR 0:05:00
9:08:00 AM 9:13:00 AM _|Lamp Lighting Ceremony 0:05:00
9:13:00 AM 9:20:00 AM |Welcome Address Shri Rahul Prashant, ED (T), IOCL-JR 0:07:00
9:20:00 AM 9:26:00 AM |Theme Address Shri Alok Sharma, ED, CHT 0:06:00
9:26:00 AM 9:32:00 AM |Inaugural Address Shri Sanjaya Bhatnagar, ED & RH, IOCL-JR 0:06:00
9:32:00 AM 9:35:00 AM |Vote of Thanks Shri Mihir Singhal, CGM (TS & HSE), IOCL-JR 0:03:00
9:35:00 AM [ 9:45:00 AM Group Photograph 0:10:00
9:45:00 AM | 10:00:00 AM Break 0:15:00
Title of paper Name of Presenter

10:00:00 AM | 11:25:00 AM Session-1 1:25:00

1 10:00:00 AM | 10:10:00 AM |Presentation by CHT-"Water- A Global Risk" Mr. Manish Agarwal 0:10:00
2 10:10:00 AM | 10:35:00 AM |Presentation by IOCL-JR 10CL-JR 0:25:00
3 10:35:00 AM [ 11:00:00 AM |Presentation by M/s VEOLIA- Smart Desalination Mr. Cherubala Karunakaran 0:25:00
4 11:00:00 AM [ 11:25:00 AM |Presentation By HPCL R&D Mr. Ch. Siva Kesava Raju 0:25:00
11:25:00 AM | 11:40:00 AM Tea Break 0:15:00
11:40:00 AM | 1:20:00 PM Session-2 1:40:00

5 11:40:00 AM | 12:05:00 PM [Presentation By BPCL-MR Mr. Raju Mondal 0:25:00
6 12:05:00 PM | 12:30:00 PM Presentanon‘by. M(S Forbes & Marshall-Steam & Condensate Mr. Mangesh Girme 0:25:00

Network Optimization

7 12:30:00 PM | 12:55:00 PM |Presentation By IOCL-HR Mr. E Panthya 0:25:00
8 12:55:00 PM [ 1:20:00 PM |Presentation By M/s ENCON Mr. Rishabh Parekh 0:25:00
1:20:00 PM 2:10:00 PM Lunch 0:50:00
2:10:00 PM 3:50:00 PM Session-3 1:40:00

9 2:10:00 PM 2:35:00 PM_|Presentation By M/s ION EXCHANGE IND LTD Mr. Ajay Popat 0:25:00
10 2:35:00 PM 3:00:00 PM _|Presentation By NRL Ms. Geetali Kalita 0:25:00
11 3:00:00 PM 3:25:00 PM |Presentation By M/s ECOLAB Nalco Dr. Tarun K Bera 0:25:00
12 3:25:00 PM 3:50:00 PM [Presentation by IOCL-MR Mr. B B Soni/ Mr. Himanshu Panchal 0:25:00
3:50:00 PM 4:05:00 PM Tea Break 0:15:00
4:05:00 PM 5:45:00 PM Session-4 1:40:00

13 4:05:00 PM 4:30:00 PM _[Presentation By M/s DUPONT Mr. Mahesh Kulkarni 0:25:00
14 4:30:00 PM 4:55:00 PM _|Presentation By IOCL PDR Mr. Sudip Hati 0:25:00
15 4:55:00 PM 5:20:00 PM _|Presentation by HPCL-MR Mr. Rajiv Kumar 0:25:00
16 5:20:00 PM 5:45:00 PM [Presentation By MRPL Ms. Rachel Solomon 0:25:00

Gala Dinner
Day 2 Programme (18-03-2023)

8:30:00 AM | 9:00:00 AM Breakfast 0:30:00
9:00:00 AM | 10:40:00 AM Session-5 1:40:00

1 9:00:00 AM 9:25:00 AM Presen'tatlon by'M/s EIF.— Aésessment and Reduction in the Water Ms. Antara Das 0:25:00

Footprint of Indian Refineries

2 9:25:00 AM 9:50:00 AM |Presentation By Nayara Energy Limited Mr. Pruthvirajsinh Vala 0:25:00
3 9:50:00 AM | 10:15:00 AM [Presentation By BPCL-BR Mr. Mahendra Singh Bhadauria 0:25:00
4 10:15:00 AM | 10:40:00 AM |Presentation By M/s Harmani Brothers and Xylem Mr. Harit Virmani 0:25:00
10:40:00 AM | 10:55:00 AM Tea Break 0:15:00
10:55:00 AM | 12:55:00 PM Session-6 2:00:00

5 10:55:00 AM | 11:20:00 AM |Presentation by M/s TEMA India Mr. Chetan Doshi 0:25:00
6 11:20:00 AM [ 11:45:00 AM |Presentation by BPCL-KR Mr. Dungavath Naik 0:25:00
7 11:45:00 AM [ 12:10:00 PM [Presentation By CPCL Mr. Mithilesh Kumar 0:25:00
8 12:10:00 PM | 12:35:00 PM |Presentation By Reliance Industries Limited Mr. Keyur Kothia 0:25:00
12:35:00 PM | 12:50:00 PM [Key take Aways by the Convenor 10CL-JR 0:15:00
12:50:00 PM | 12:55:00 PM [Vote of Thanks CHT 0:05:00

Lunch

Note: 20 minutes are alloted for each presentation and 5 mins are alloted for post presentation Q&A




